
 
 

ST ANDREW’S C of E INFANT SCHOOL 
 

HOLIDAYS 2023/2024 
 

 

 
HOLIDAY 

 
 

 
SCHOOL CLOSES AFTER 

SCHOOL ON 

 
SCHOOL RE-OPENS ON 

 
Summer Holiday 
 

 
July 2023 

 
Monday, 4th September 2023 

 
Autumn Half Term 
 

 
Friday, 20th October 2023 

 
Tuesday, 31st October 2023 

 
Christmas Holiday 
 

 
Friday, 22nd December 2023 *** 

 
Tuesday, 9th January 2024 

 
Spring Half Term 
 

 
Friday, 9th February 2024 

 
Monday, 19th February 2024 

 

 
Easter Bank  Holiday 
 

 
Thursday, 28th March 2024***  

 
Monday, 15th April 2024 

 
May Day Holiday 

 
Friday, 3rd May 2024 

 
Tuesday, 7th May 2024 

 

 
Spring Bank Holiday 
 

 
Friday, 24th May 2024 

 
Tuesday, 4th June 2024 

 
Summer Holiday 
 

 
Friday, 19th July 2024 *** 

 
September 2024 

 

 
 
**   School finishes at the earlier time of 1.30 pm 
 
TEACHERS’ TRAINING DAYS 
 
Friday, 1st September 2023 
Monday, 30th October 2023 
Monday, 8th January 2024  
Monday 3rd June 2024 
Monday, 22nd July 2024 
 


